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Event
BAREBACK
BAREBACK

BARREL RACING
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BARREL RACING
BARREL RACING
BARREL RACING
BARREL RACING
BARREL RACING
BARREL RACING
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BULL RIDING
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CALF ROPING
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GOAT TYING
GOAT TYING
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Pts Rider

0 FARRIS, JASPUR
0 NULL, MERRICK

10 ISBELL, RILEY
9 GARCIA, AVA
8 NICHOLAS, SKYLER
7 SANDERS, SAVANNAH
6 THIBODEAUX, AUDREY
5 WEAKS, LAYLA
4 COMER, EMORIE
3 RALSTON, BLAIR
2 PARKER, RILEY
1 DENNEY, JADYN

10 MORIARTY, MORGAN
9 WREN, SYDNEY
8 CARNEY, ADDISON
7 PEGUES, CAMPBELL
6 HENDERSON, ADISYN
5 HERNDON, HADLEY
4 THIBODEAUX, AUDREY
3 JACOBS, REESE
2 SMITH, KENLI
1 WEAKS, LAYLA

10 GOODWIN, CALEB
9 CARMACK, JASPUR
8 BAKER, KRISTOPHER
7 BURKE, JW
6 NICHOLS, RYLEE

10 YARBROUGH, LOGAN
9 PINNER, DAL
8 GRIFFIN, JACKSON
7 HITT, CARTER
6 HARKINS, HEATH
5 LEOPOLD, WYATT
4 STARNS, ZANE
3 STREET, MAC
2 SCIBA, CRAIG
1 LEOPOLD, LANE

10 THOMAS, KENNA
9 SHELTON, TAWNI
8 STEWART, DREW ELLEN
7 CRENSHAW, AUDREY
6 JACOBS, REESE
5 WREN, SYDNEY
4 CARNEY, ADDISON
3 DYER, BRAYLEE
2 SIEMSEN, TYLIE

Score/Time AA Pts

61
50

30.757
31.254
31.283
31.361
31.685
31.693
31.827
31.85
31.854
115.815

6.98
15.75
15.89
102.33
102.39
102.42
102.71
103.26
103.34

103.4

129
73
66
61
55

26
26.38
26.43
32.26
32.83
36.08

112.89
113.05
115.28
116.07

13.58
13.72
13.77
14.75
14.97
15.26

159
16.09
18.24
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GOAT TYING

POLE BENDING
POLE BENDING
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POLE BENDING

SADDLE BRONC
SADDLE BRONC

STEER WRESTLINC
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TEAM ROPING
TEAM ROPING
TEAM ROPING
TEAM ROPING
TEAM ROPING
TEAM ROPING
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TEAM ROPING
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TEAM ROPING

1 NELSON, ADRIAN

10 HOLBROOK, CLAYANN

9 SHOFNER, TILDEN
8 BEICKER, BRYLEN
7 LUCAS, AVA

6 WARDLAW, AVERY

5 STEWART, DREW ELLEN

4 MILLS, SARAH
3 FIKES, ZOEY

2 THIBODEAUX, AUDREY
1 ALEXANDER, BROOKLYN

10 CART, ETHAN

9 BRADBERRY, COOPER

10 WILSON, COLTON
9 JONES, CLAYTON
8 STREET, MAC
7 THOMPSON, RYAN
6 BELL, SAWYER
5 CART, ETHAN

10 BURLESON, BLAINE
10 STARNS, ZANE
9 ANASTAS, PACE
9 DAVISON, DOS
8 PINNER, DAL
8 SHELTON, BARRETT
7 SIDNEY, RHADEN
7 SIDNEY, RASHAUN
6 LEOPOLD, WYATT
6 LEOPOLD, LANE
5 THOMPSON, RYAN
5 PASCHAL, PRESTON
4 CISNEROS, LOGAN
4 HAND, BRIGGS
3 LEE, JAYSON
3 BROWNE, BRODY
2 GRIFFIN, JACKSON
2 SCARBER, TYCE
1 ASHFORD, ACE
1 PHILIPP, JADE

108.11

41.099
41.736
41.771
42.018
42.162
46.384
46.466
46.648
46.769
46.892

126
50

8.1
12.69
106.99
107.19
110.73
115.8

14.71
14.71
18.9
18.9
20.81
20.81
21.96
21.96
28.65
28.65
35.75
35.75
46.78
46.78
111.97
111.97
113.31
113.31
121.5
1215
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Payout
2407

1289
1067
845
623
400
222
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1307
1082
856
631
406
225
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1116
923
731
539
346
192
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884
589
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