	Event	Pts	Rider	Score/Time	AA Pts
Founder's Invitational	BAREBACK	0	FARRIS, JASPUR	61	0
Founder's Invitational	BAREBACK	0	NULL, MERRICK	50	0
	D. D. D. D. L. D.		100511 011517		
Founder's Invitational			ISBELL, RILEY	30.757	10
Founder's Invitational			GARCIA, AVA	31.254	9
Founder's Invitational			NICHOLAS, SKYLER	31.283	8
Founder's Invitational			SANDERS, SAVANNAH	31.361	7
Founder's Invitational			THIBODEAUX, AUDREY	31.685	6
Founder's Invitational			WEAKS, LAYLA	31.693	5
Founder's Invitational			COMER, EMORIE	31.827	4
Founder's Invitational	BARREL RACING		RALSTON, BLAIR	31.85	3
Founder's Invitational	BARREL RACING		PARKER, RILEY	31.854	2
Founder's Invitational	BARREL RACING	1	DENNEY, JADYN	115.815	1
Founder's Invitational	BREAKAWAY	10	MORIARTY, MORGAN	6.98	10
Founder's Invitational	BREAKAWAY		WREN, SYDNEY	15.75	9
Founder's Invitational	BREAKAWAY		CARNEY, ADDISON	15.89	8
Founder's Invitational	BREAKAWAY		PEGUES, CAMPBELL	102.33	7
Founder's Invitational	BREAKAWAY		HENDERSON, ADISYN	102.39	6
Founder's Invitational	BREAKAWAY		HERNDON, HADLEY	102.42	5
Founder's Invitational	BREAKAWAY		THIBODEAUX, AUDREY	102.71	4
Founder's Invitational	BREAKAWAY		JACOBS, REESE	103.26	3
Founder's Invitational	BREAKAWAY		SMITH, KENLI	103.34	2
Founder's Invitational	BREAKAWAY		WEAKS, LAYLA	103.4	1
			-,		
Founder's Invitational	BULL RIDING	10	GOODWIN, CALEB	129	10
Founder's Invitational	BULL RIDING	9	CARMACK, JASPUR	73	9
Founder's Invitational	BULL RIDING	8	BAKER, KRISTOPHER	66	8
Founder's Invitational	BULL RIDING		BURKE, JW	61	7
Founder's Invitational	BULL RIDING	6	NICHOLS, RYLEE	55	6
Founder's Invitational	CALE ROPING	10	YARBROUGH, LOGAN	26	10
Founder's Invitational			PINNER, DAL	26.38	9
Founder's Invitational			GRIFFIN, JACKSON	26.43	8
Founder's Invitational			HITT, CARTER	32.26	7
Founder's Invitational			HARKINS, HEATH	32.83	6
Founder's Invitational			LEOPOLD, WYATT	36.08	5
Founder's Invitational			STARNS, ZANE	112.89	4
Founder's Invitational			STREET, MAC	113.05	3
Founder's Invitational			SCIBA, CRAIG	115.28	2
Founder's Invitational			LEOPOLD, LANE	116.07	1
r canaci c invitational	0/12/ /(0/ ///0		2201 025, 271112	110.01	·
Founder's Invitational			THOMAS, KENNA	13.58	10
Founder's Invitational			SHELTON, TAWNI	13.72	9
Founder's Invitational			STEWART, DREW ELLEN		8
Founder's Invitational			CRENSHAW, AUDREY	14.75	7
Founder's Invitational			JACOBS, REESE	14.97	6
Founder's Invitational			WREN, SYDNEY	15.26	5
Founder's Invitational			CARNEY, ADDISON	15.9	4
Founder's Invitational			DYER, BRAYLEE	16.09	3
Founder's Invitational	GOAT TYING	2	SIEMSEN, TYLIE	18.24	2

Founder's Invitational	GOAT TYING	1 NELSON, ADRIAN	108.11	1
Founder's Invitational	POLE BENDING	10 HOLBROOK, CLAYANN	41.099	10
Founder's Invitational	POLE BENDING	9 SHOFNER, TILDEN	41.736	9
Founder's Invitational	POLE BENDING	8 BEICKER, BRYLEN	41.771	8
Founder's Invitational	POLE BENDING	7 LUCAS, AVA	42.018	7
Founder's Invitational	POLE BENDING	6 WARDLAW, AVERY	42.162	6
Founder's Invitational	POLE BENDING	5 STEWART, DREW ELLEN	46.384	5
Founder's Invitational	POLE BENDING	4 MILLS, SARAH	46.466	4
Founder's Invitational	POLE BENDING	3 FIKES, ZOEY	46.648	3
Founder's Invitational	POLE BENDING	2 THIBODEAUX, AUDREY	46.769	2
Founder's Invitational	POLE BENDING	1 ALEXANDER, BROOKLYN	46.892	1
Founder's Invitational	SADDLE BRONC	10 CART, ETHAN	126	10
Founder's Invitational	SADDLE BRONC	9 BRADBERRY, COOPER	50	9
Founder's Invitational	STEER WRESTLING	10 WILSON, COLTON	8.1	10
Founder's Invitational	STEER WRESTLING	9 JONES, CLAYTON	12.69	9
Founder's Invitational	STEER WRESTLING	8 STREET, MAC	106.99	8
Founder's Invitational	STEER WRESTLING	7 THOMPSON, RYAN	107.19	7
Founder's Invitational	STEER WRESTLING	6 BELL, SAWYER	110.73	6
Founder's Invitational	STEER WRESTLING	5 CART, ETHAN	115.8	5
Founder's Invitational	TEAM ROPING	10 BURLESON, BLAINE	14.71	10
Founder's Invitational	TEAM ROPING	10 STARNS, ZANE	14.71	10
Founder's Invitational	TEAM ROPING	9 ANASTAS, PACE	18.9	9
Founder's Invitational	TEAM ROPING	9 DAVISON, DOS	18.9	9
Founder's Invitational	TEAM ROPING	8 PINNER, DAL	20.81	8
Founder's Invitational	TEAM ROPING	8 SHELTON, BARRETT	20.81	8
Founder's Invitational	TEAM ROPING	7 SIDNEY, RHADEN	21.96	7
Founder's Invitational	TEAM ROPING	7 SIDNEY, RASHAUN	21.96	7
Founder's Invitational	TEAM ROPING	6 LEOPOLD, WYATT	28.65	6
Founder's Invitational	TEAM ROPING	6 LEOPOLD, LANE	28.65	6
Founder's Invitational	TEAM ROPING	5 THOMPSON, RYAN	35.75	5
Founder's Invitational		5 PASCHAL, PRESTON	35.75	5
Founder's Invitational	TEAM ROPING	4 CISNEROS, LOGAN	46.78	4
Founder's Invitational		4 HAND, BRIGGS	46.78	4
Founder's Invitational		3 LEE, JAYSON	111.97	3
Founder's Invitational		3 BROWNE, BRODY	111.97	3
Founder's Invitational	TEAM ROPING	2 GRIFFIN, JACKSON	113.31	2
Founder's Invitational		2 SCARBER, TYCE	113.31	2
Founder's Invitational		1 ASHFORD, ACE	121.5	1
Founder's Invitational	TEAM ROPING	1 PHILIPP, JADE	121.5	1

## Payout 2407